
Broadway Favorites in Concert 
October, 2017
The romance, drama and nostalgia of Broadway’s greatest musicals!

Sunrise Civic Center
Saturday, Oct. 7, 7 pm
Sunday, Oct. 8, 2 pm

Pompano Beach 
Cultural Center
Friday, Oct. 20, 8 pm 

Saturdays
Oct. 21 & 28, 8 pm

Sundays
Oct. 22 & 29, 2 pm

A raucous, ridiculous, 

& tender spoof

reminding audiences 

why ‘there’s No Business 

Like Show Business.’

Willow Theatre
Fridays & Saturdays, 8 pm
Dec. 1 & 2 and Dec. 8 & 9
Sundays, Dec. 3 & 10, 2 pm

It’s Only A Play 
by Terrence McNally
December 2017 through January, 2018

Sunrise Civic Center 
Saturday, Jan 6, 7 pm
Sunday, Jan. 7, 2 pm

                   Pompano Beach 
	       Cultural Center

Fridays & Saturdays, 8 pm 
Jan. 12 & 13 and Jan. 19 & 20
Sundays, Jan. 14 & 21, 2 pm

Ticket info & updates online:

www.CurtainCallPlayhouse.com
954-784-0768

2017-2018

Season

21 Years of Theatre!

Herb Skolnick Center
Saturday, Dec. 16
Dinner, 6 pm; Show 7:15 pm
Sunday, Dec. 17, 2 pm



THE FANTASTICKS
Music by Harvey Schmidt
Lyrics by Tom Jones 
February through April, 2018 

A timeless fable of love!
The longest-running musical ever!

Pompano Beach Cultural Center, 954-545-7800
50 W. Atlantic Blvd., Pompano Beach, Fl, 33060

Herb Skolnick Center, 954-786-4590
800 S.W. 36th Ave., Pompano Beach, Fl. 33069

Emma Lou Olson Center, 954-786-4111
1801 N.E. 6th St., Pompano Beach, FL 33060

Sunrise Civic Center Theatre, 954 747 4646
10610 W. Oakland Park Blvd., Sunrise, FL 33351

Willow Theatre, 561-347 3948
300 S. Military Trail, Boca Raton, FL 33432

Township Center for Performing Arts, 954-970-0606
2452 Lyons Rd., Coconut Creek, Fl. 33063

Sunrise Civic Center Theatre
Saturday, Feb. 24, 7 pm
Sunday, Feb. 25, 2 pm

Willow Theatre
Friday, Apr. 6 & 13, 8 pm
Saturday, Apr. 7 & 14, 8 pm
Sunday, Apr. 8 & 15, 2 pm

From child to adult, the moving story 
of a Kindertransport woman.

Pompano Beach Cultural Center
Fridays & Saturdays, 8 pm

Mar. 2 & 3; 9 & 10; 16 & 17
Saturdays & Sundays, 2 pm

Mar. 3 & 4; 10 & 11; 17 & 18

Sunrise Civic Center Theatre
Saturday, Mar. 24, 7 pm

Sunday, Mar. 25, 2 pm

Friday, Feb. 2, 8 pm
Saturday, Feb. 3, 8 pm

Herb Skolnick Center
Saturday Dinner Show, Feb. 17
Dinner - 6 pm;  Show - 7:15 pm
Sunday, Feb. 18, 2 pm

Township Center for 
Performing Arts

KINDERTRANSPORT  
by Diane Samuels    March, 2018

Performance Venues   Ticket Prices $10 - $30

Curtain Call Playhouse, Inc.   www.CurtainCallPlayhouse.com
A Florida 501(c)(3) NonProfit Organization

Funding for this  organi-
zation is provided in part 
by the Broward County 
Board of County Com-
missioners as recom-
mended by the Broward 
Cultural Council.

Ticket info & updates online:

www.CurtainCallPlayhouse.com
954-784-0768

2017-2018

Season
21 Years of Theatre!


